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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Najlepsza zawodniczka za 2 starty wg. Fina

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. Bronek Martyna 00 04311 1176 2 (28.77) (2:31.48) 4:44.77 (1:02.40) 9:50.68

2. Kowalska Eliza 00 04311 1092 2 (1:11.16) 5:32.69 2:48.03 (2:44.71) (1:21.49)
3. Jeżowska Kamila 00 02711 1080 2 (30.11) 2:31.85 (4:58.08) 1:11.58
4. Adamska Alicja 00 04311 1070 2 (29.84) (2:22.87) (32.04) 2:36.46 1:03.68 (1:14.11)
5. Bilińska Dominika 00 03611 1045 2 (30.16) (2:38.62) (33.51) 33.27 1:12.88
6. Mędrela Marta 00 01411 1021 2 30.10 (2:23.38) (5:05.73) 1:04.24
7. Szlek Katarzyna 00 01111 1010 2 36.79 (2:57.82) (2:54.52) 1:21.28
8. Szuster A. 00 03611 1007 2 30.05 (42.62) (2:28.67) (33.50) (5:07.64) 1:04.95 (11:08.12)
9. Zawadzka Anna 00 01811 999 2 29.72 (2:26.01) (34.03) (5:17.52) 1:06.03

10. Iżycka Marta 00 01711 990 2 (1:12.44) (5:53.42) 5:00.54 (2:41.45) 10:27.71
11. Koślicka Natalia 00 02711 976 2 34.03 (1:08.79) 1:14.49

12. Lisowska A. 00 00207 973 2 (38.59) 5:40.88 2:56.94 (1:08.77) (1:23.49)
13. Kokot Angelika 00 03111 941 2 2:38.83 34.91 (2:47.07) (1:16.15)

14. Sugier Sonia 00 03111 932 2 30.67 (1:21.20) (36.08) 1:07.01
15. Domagała Julia 00 02711 926 2 (1:15.21) 5:46.38 (34.34) 2:43.26
16. Łotecka A. 00 00211 925 2 30.41 (5:52.00) (32.85) 2:44.52 (1:07.90)

Gajtkowska Z. 00 04311 925 2 (31.43) 2:26.31 (5:13.19) (1:08.27) 10:37.17
18. Żak Klaudia 00 00411 922 2 30.37 (1:15.23) (32.85) (2:52.35) 1:08.17
19. Mikus Katarzyna 00 02711 919 2 30.79 (1:16.77) (33.61) 1:07.31
20. Kaczmarczyk J. 00 00211 902 2 38.32 (1:19.27) (32.84) (2:45.55) 1:24.10
21. Kocjan Victoria 00 01311 901 2 30.78 (39.91) (3:04.35) 1:08.29 (1:28.85)
22. Kustra Julita 00 05511 900 2 (31.49) (2:28.70) 5:12.71 (1:09.02) 10:42.70
23. Pieczka Martyna 00 04311 898 2 31.18 2:26.54 (36.73) (5:16.42) (1:08.72) (1:28.27)

24. Sobik Oliwia 00 03611 897 2 30.53 (2:32.66) (36.37) (2:51.61) 1:09.08
25. Ślusarczyk N. 00 02711 886 2 38.09 (3:05.41) 1:25.69
26. Hermanowska P. 00 02711 872 2 2:42.25 (36.66) 1:17.27
27. Matuszny W. 00 03311 822 2 (32.94) (40.08)* (39.29) 3:06.13 1:26.91
28. Pawera Karolina 00 01411 821 2 1:16.25 (6:09.47) 33.30 (2:52.31)
29. Kobuszko W. 00 00411 818 2 31.88 (1:17.96) (34.95) (2:55.59) 1:10.29
30. Maruszczyk B. 00 00411 816 2 31.81 (41.26) (34.65) 1:10.59 (1:30.87)
31. Felkel Justyna 00 03111 803 2 40.02 3:08.17 (1:28.31)
32. Bachryj A. 00 01311 793 2 1:16.34 (2:36.89) 34.05 (2:54.94)
33. Waluda Justyna 00 01711 790 2 32.52 (2:35.87) 36.66 (1:12.36) (1:20.33)

34. Jaroń Wiktoria 00 01411 781 2 39.59 (3:18.31) 1:29.69
35. Przybyła D. 00 01311 780 2 2:49.82 (37.90) (2:53.47) 1:19.46
36. Kałużny W. 00 01811 772 2 32.80 (2:41.38) (5:32.49) 1:11.01 (1:38.75)
37. Mandziej A. 00 04911 771 2 32.32 (2:53.66)* 37.46 (1:13.54) (1:20.87)
38. Bohdanowicz E. 00 02711 768 2 2:37.52 (2:53.56) 5:24.48 (1:14.83)
39. Przewoźniak K. 00 01711 763 2 40.53 37.39 (3:16.43) (1:12.48) (1:29.66)
40. Weiser MAja 00 03611 745 2 37.84 1:20.21
41. Stypiński Ewa 00 03611 730 2 (35.35) 40.91 3:16.12 (1:20.05) (1:31.06)
42. Dobrowolska K. 00 01311 724 2 (2:57.21) 37.82 (3:01.96) 1:21.80
43. Haj Alicja 00 02811 721 2 33.22 (37.80) 1:13.40

44. Żurek Martyna 00 01011 720 2 32.17 36.67 (3:04.69)
45. Tokarz Paulina 00 00411 719 2 (33.75) (1:24.48) 35.19 1:13.32 (1:32.41)
46. Wolka Natalia SR 00 01311 716 2 33.00 (3:02.55) (39.75) 1:14.20 (1:26.80)
47. Kaziszyn W. 00 00211 711 2 41.33 38.41 (1:22.54)
48. Dobrowolska M. 00 04811 710 2 (44.90) (3:09.69) (37.00) 5:50.59 1:11.03 (1:40.70)
49. Gural Wiktoria 00 03111 701 2 33.36 2:41.49 (39.77) (1:14.43)
50. Surmiak G. 00 01411 700 2 41.11 (3:22.81) (1:17.43) 1:32.93
51. Knap Zuzanna 00 01711 684 2 33.65 (1:32.55) (38.82) (5:49.30) 1:14.99
52. Cichowska W. 00 00411 679 2 (34.16) (2:43.89) 38.90 1:14.38 (1:26.74)
53. Chmiel Karolina 00 01111 676 2 (1:30.09) (38.51) 2:59.74 1:15.24
54. Duszyńska M. 00 01011 655 2 1:23.37 35.45 (1:36.77)
55. Kałuża Alicja 00 03611 652 2 34.32 (44.61) 2:44.82

56. Brachman P. 00 00211 634 2 33.37 45.29
57. Szczelaszczyk N. 00 03611 622 2 34.12 (47.18) 2:51.33
58. Kulik Wiktoria 00 01711 621 2 (36.40) (45.59) 3:23.72 (1:21.35) 1:35.72
59. Krzyż A. 00 00411 597 2 35.98 (45.01) (41.68) 1:16.84 (1:39.31)
60. Babicz A. 00 05011 582 2 44.69 (2:52.19) 3:28.93 (1:39.67)
61. Buchmann M. 00 01711 529 2 (37.65) 46.01 3:36.23
62. Wochnik Nicole 00 01711 524 2 36.09 3:01.66* (6:25.66) (1:24.34) (1:46.22)(13:32.76)
63. Derdoń Wiktoria 00 03111 506 2 36.84 (48.85) 1:23.83

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. Durczyńska K. 99 00211 1175 2 (28.60) (35.39) 29.81 (2:51.27) 1:17.09
2. Janecka Z. 99 02711 1157 2 (29.39) 2:15.08 (4:52.07) (1:03.01) 9:54.76
3. Czaja Barbara 99 00211 1150 2 28.39 (1:09.09) (31.47) (2:33.51) 1:02.91 (1:23.36)

4. Adamczyk Agata 99 04311 1133 2 (36.71) (2:18.92) 4:49.56 (1:20.86) 9:55.60
5. Knapik Weronika 99 03611 1125 2 (36.70) 2:45.12 (2:41.83) 1:19.59

6. Kamieniarz W. 99 00211 1069 2 (29.50) (1:09.44) (31.10) 33.36 1:04.08
7. Świątek Zuzanna 99 05011 1068 2 (2:21.44) 4:56.51 (1:07.94) 10:04.80
8. Szlachcic W. 99 02711 1066 2 29.27 (2:33.18) (33.53) 1:04.15 (1:12.53)
9. Noworzyn W. 99 02711 1031 2 (30.96) (2:23.73) 5:00.49 (1:06.99) 10:11.31

10. Kubik Martyna 99 04311 1029 2 1:10.27 (2:38.13) 31.08 (2:39.29) (2:48.78) (1:14.73)
11. Wałek Julia 99 00107 1025 2 (30.86) 2:20.97 4:59.06 (1:06.68)
12. Adamczyk Zofia 99 00211 1005 2 37.09 (31.91) 2:54.85 (2:41.33) (1:21.56)
13. Golec A. 99 03311 991 2 30.23 36.93 (32.70) (1:24.22)
14. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 01011 987 2 29.91 (2:39.95) 34.35 (2:54.37) (1:14.41)
15. Bocheńska W. 99 05011 985 2 (1:11.59) 31.58 (2:42.35) 2:34.97

16. Kruszniewska K. 99 00211 944 2 (38.65) 5:46.79 31.99 (36.33) (1:16.92)
17. Turko Daria 99 00211 943 2 (2:39.95) (6:01.07) 34.79 (2:43.83) 1:14.56
18. Cierpka Marta 99 03611 914 2 31.12 (2:28.84) (5:17.86) 1:06.89 (1:22.69)
19. Kowalska K. 99 03611 895 2 30.40 39.35
20. Bober Laura 99 03811 887 2 31.20 (1:22.21)* (32.98) 1:08.03

Złotecka Sylwia 99 00411 887 2 (31.45) 38.33 (3:04.21) 1:25.02
22. Andrejko Julia 99 00211 884 2 31.38 38.41 (34.28)
23. Krupa Natalia 99 03611 858 2 31.02 2:46.82
24. Fuks Gabriela 99 02211 857 2 (1:17.14) 5:50.68 (34.44) 5:22.12 (2:50.90) (1:27.98)
25. Bieniek Paulina 99 03811 851 2 31.16 33.72 (1:10.87)

26. Festerkiewicz P. 99 03311 828 2 39.05 36.77 (1:28.53)
27. Polarz Natalia 99 02711 796 2 (40.78) 6:08.00 (2:56.81) 1:10.19 (1:31.62)
28. Brachaczek E. 99 03811 749 2 32.33 (37.42) 1:13.57

Bajrakowska Iga 99 00211 749 2 32.90 (38.84) 1:12.24 (1:24.11)
30. Laufer Dagmara 99 01811 741 2 33.01 2:52.74 (38.48) (1:22.37)
31. Wróbel M. 99 03611 652 2 34.20 (2:50.33) (40.57) 5:50.27
32. Beniamin Laura 99 01711 413 2 39.36 50.89 (4:00.47) (1:30.81) (1:54.79)
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Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1. Nawaryńska K. 96 01311 1464 2 (28.12) (40.85) (29.10) 30.25 1:03.97
2. Peda Paulina 98 00611 1350 2 (27.36) 1:03.56 (28.82) 30.97 (2:25.43) (1:07.04)
3. Żarłok Martyna 97 00211 1293 2 2:10.60 (2:25.25) 31.29 (4:38.59) (1:07.47)
4. Bańbor A. 97 03811 1287 2 27.50 (2:15.20) (30.72) (32.98) (2:50.62) 1:00.25 (1:16.62)
5. Bart Patrycja 97 00811 1281 2 27.81 59.79
6. Tomala A. 97 00107 1266 2 (28.07) (2:14.29) 31.27 (4:45.91) 1:01.11 (9:56.37)
7. Niedżwiedzka M. 97 00207 1246 2 28.04 (35.62) (2:29.38) 1:00.42 (1:19.92)
8. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 01311 1215 2 27.97 (2:21.47) (30.52) 1:01.55
9. Teresko Anna 97 02711 1208 2 (1:08.45) 2:12.67 2:30.26 (1:09.48)

10. Spoljar Sylwia 98 00611 1152 2 28.43 (35.89) (1:09.90) (2:49.50) 2:32.00 (1:18.03)
11. Nowak Martyna 96 03811 1141 2 (29.38) 35.10 2:49.79 (1:06.12)
12. Buda Karolina 97 02711 1133 2 (29.07) (2:16.62) 4:49.01 1:02.88
13. Bajura Marta 98 03311 1127 2 (29.66) (1:10.11) (2:35.57) (30.95) 32.48 (2:35.10) 1:10.96 (10:36.53)
14. Kobuszewska K. 96 03211 1121 2 (29.55) 35.40 (31.87) 2:50.33
15. Śliwińska Marta 97 02711 1110 2 1:08.91 (31.46) (2:35.78) 2:26.55
16. Rostowska W. 97 02711 1098 2 (29.68) 2:16.62 (32.54) 1:04.19
17. Matuszczyk K. 98 03211 1095 2 28.67 1:04.39
18. Michalska K. 98 02211 1072 2 35.58 (2:31.76) (33.74) 2:54.71 (1:09.93) (1:23.17)
19. Olszewska Z. 97 02711 1068 2 (29.71) 2:20.88 (33.71) 1:03.41 (1:23.96)

20. Koral Julia 98 00211 1066 2 (5:32.23) (33.50) 2:51.32 (1:13.21) 10:09.70
21. Kisiel Monika 96 00611 1064 2 2:31.82 (32.69) 33.67 (1:12.64)

22. Hasny Marta SR 98 00207 1052 2 1:08.92 2:37.12 (2:36.63)
23. Wiśniewska K. 96 01311 1032 2 37.18 2:51.37 (1:21.59)

Palikij Justyna 97 00811 1032 2 (29.79) 31.18 1:05.04
25. Kolber Roksana 98 01006 1028 2 (33.21) (2:40.26) 2:31.93 10:16.88
26. Brejza N. 98 01211 1021 2 29.68 (33.99) (2:46.78) 1:05.17
27. Watoła Martyna 97 02711 1015 2 29.80 2:21.28 (2:41.17) (1:05.53)
28. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 01711 1011 2 29.90 (1:15.61) (31.99) 1:05.07
29. Warmińska D. 98 01911 999 2 29.64 (38.33) 2:56.89 (1:23.96)
30. Olbrich Karolina 97 01211 995 2 30.05 (1:16.42) (31.99) 1:05.44
31. Żybała Nikola 98 00211 986 2 36.48 (2:45.91) 1:23.42

32. Kern D. 98 01311 985 2 30.09 (2:28.07) 1:05.81 (1:29.72)
33. Mietlińska Agata 98 02211 984 2 37.32 2:56.10 (1:22.14)
34. Olszowska A. 97 04811 920 2 30.32 (2:33.75) (5:39.45) (3:02.20) 1:08.38 (11:43.70)
35. Kieraga Marta 97 02711 918 2 (30.90) (39.05) 2:43.60 1:07.45 (1:28.01)
36. Dziublińska M. 98 03811 901 2 (2:42.93) 35.50 1:15.33
37. Krętosz Gabriela 98 01111 893 2 29.59 1:17.42
38. Żydek M. 98 04711 860 2 31.32 (1:17.74) (34.31) 1:09.17
39. Faruzel Matylda 98 01511 846 2 31.60 (41.90) (5:19.31) 1:09.35 (1:32.49)
40. Milewska Marta 96 00611 839 2 30.87 40.50
41. Turza Patrycja 98 02111 810 2 33.92 5:22.69 (2:59.25)

42. Kustra Dominika 98 05511 788 2 32.16 (2:56.55) (37.69) 37.12*
44. Konopka Sandra 97 04711 390 2 1:37.85 42.64 (3:43.99)

Kobiet, Open

1. Nawaryńska K. 96 01311 1464 2 (28.12) (40.85) (29.10) 30.25 1:03.97

2. Peda Paulina 98 00611 1350 2 (27.36) 1:03.56 (28.82) 30.97 (2:25.43) (1:07.04)
3. Żarłok Martyna 97 00211 1293 2 2:10.60 (2:25.25) 31.29 (4:38.59) (1:07.47)
4. Bańbor A. 97 03811 1287 2 27.50 (2:15.20) (30.72) (32.98) (2:50.62) 1:00.25 (1:16.62)
5. Ostrowska A. 90 03911 1281 2 34.55 2:39.70

Bart Patrycja 97 00811 1281 2 27.81 59.79
7. Tomala A. 97 00107 1266 2 (28.07) (2:14.29) 31.27 (4:45.91) 1:01.11 (9:56.37)
8. Dymarek Ewa 95 00107 1264 2 (34.92) 2:41.31 1:15.32
9. Niedżwiedzka M. 97 00207 1246 2 28.04 (35.62) (2:29.38) 1:00.42 (1:19.92)

10. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 01311 1215 2 27.97 (2:21.47) (30.52) 1:01.55
11. Teresko Anna 97 02711 1208 2 (1:08.45) 2:12.67 2:30.26 (1:09.48)

12. Bronek Martyna 00 04311 1176 2 (28.77) (2:31.48) 4:44.77 (1:02.40) 9:50.68
13. Durczyńska K. 99 00211 1175 2 (28.60) (35.39) 29.81 (2:51.27) 1:17.09
14. Janecka Z. 99 02711 1157 2 (29.39) 2:15.08 (4:52.07) (1:03.01) 9:54.76
15. Spoljar Sylwia 98 00611 1152 2 28.43 (35.89) (1:09.90) (2:49.50) 2:32.00 (1:18.03)
16. Czaja Barbara 99 00211 1150 2 28.39 (1:09.09) (31.47) (2:33.51) 1:02.91 (1:23.36)
17. Klimas Paulina 95 00611 1149 2 (36.83) 2:46.79 2:32.16 (1:19.53)
18. Nowak Martyna 96 03811 1141 2 (29.38) 35.10 2:49.79 (1:06.12)
19. Buda Karolina 97 02711 1133 2 (29.07) (2:16.62) 4:49.01 1:02.88

Adamczyk Agata 99 04311 1133 2 (36.71) (2:18.92) 4:49.56 (1:20.86) 9:55.60
21. Bajura Marta 98 03311 1127 2 (29.66) (1:10.11) (2:35.57) (30.95) 32.48 (2:35.10) 1:10.96 (10:36.53)

22. Knapik Weronika 99 03611 1125 2 (36.70) 2:45.12 (2:41.83) 1:19.59
23. Kobuszewska K. 96 03211 1121 2 (29.55) 35.40 (31.87) 2:50.33
24. Śliwińska Marta 97 02711 1110 2 1:08.91 (31.46) (2:35.78) 2:26.55
25. Rostowska W. 97 02711 1098 2 (29.68) 2:16.62 (32.54) 1:04.19
26. Matuszczyk K. 98 03211 1095 2 28.67 1:04.39
27. Kowalska Eliza 00 04311 1092 2 (1:11.16) 5:32.69 2:48.03 (2:44.71) (1:21.49)
28. Jeżowska Kamila 00 02711 1080 2 (30.11) 2:31.85 (4:58.08) 1:11.58
29. Kossakowska D. 01 03111 1077 2 28.96 (1:11.14) (31.70) (2:38.76) 1:04.43
30. Michalska K. 98 02211 1072 2 35.58 (2:31.76) (33.74) 2:54.71 (1:09.93) (1:23.17)
31. Adamska Alicja 00 04311 1070 2 (29.84) (2:22.87) (32.04) 2:36.46 1:03.68 (1:14.11)

32. Kamieniarz W. 99 00211 1069 2 (29.50) (1:09.44) (31.10) 33.36 1:04.08
33. Świątek Zuzanna 99 05011 1068 2 (2:21.44) 4:56.51 (1:07.94) 10:04.80

Olszewska Z. 97 02711 1068 2 (29.71) 2:20.88 (33.71) 1:03.41 (1:23.96)
35. Koral Julia 98 00211 1066 2 (5:32.23) (33.50) 2:51.32 (1:13.21) 10:09.70

Szlachcic W. 99 02711 1066 2 29.27 (2:33.18) (33.53) 1:04.15 (1:12.53)
37. Kisiel Monika 96 00611 1064 2 2:31.82 (32.69) 33.67 (1:12.64)
38. Hasny Marta SR 98 00207 1052 2 1:08.92 2:37.12 (2:36.63)
39. Bura Dominika 01 04311 1050 2 (36.96) 2:19.94 2:52.52 (1:04.68) (1:19.87)
40. Bilińska Dominika 00 03611 1045 2 (30.16) (2:38.62) (33.51) 33.27 1:12.88
41. Wiśniewska K. 96 01311 1032 2 37.18 2:51.37 (1:21.59)

Palikij Justyna 97 00811 1032 2 (29.79) 31.18 1:05.04
43. Noworzyn W. 99 02711 1031 2 (30.96) (2:23.73) 5:00.49 (1:06.99) 10:11.31

44. Szkrobocz M. 95 01411 1029 2 2:33.06 34.14 (1:13.35)
Kubik Martyna 99 04311 1029 2 1:10.27 (2:38.13) 31.08 (2:39.29) (2:48.78) (1:14.73)

46. Kolber Roksana 98 01006 1028 2 (33.21) (2:40.26) 2:31.93 10:16.88
47. Wałek Julia 99 00107 1025 2 (30.86) 2:20.97 4:59.06 (1:06.68)
48. Brejza N. 98 01211 1021 2 29.68 (33.99) (2:46.78) 1:05.17

Mędrela Marta 00 01411 1021 2 30.10 (2:23.38) (5:05.73) 1:04.24
50. Watoła Martyna 97 02711 1015 2 29.80 2:21.28 (2:41.17) (1:05.53)
51. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 01711 1011 2 29.90 (1:15.61) (31.99) 1:05.07
52. Szlek Katarzyna 00 01111 1010 2 36.79 (2:57.82) (2:54.52) 1:21.28
53. Szuster A. 00 03611 1007 2 30.05 (42.62) (2:28.67) (33.50) (5:07.64) 1:04.95 (11:08.12)

54. Adamczyk Zofia 99 00211 1005 2 37.09 (31.91) 2:54.85 (2:41.33) (1:21.56)
55. Warmińska D. 98 01911 999 2 29.64 (38.33) 2:56.89 (1:23.96)

Zawadzka Anna 00 01811 999 2 29.72 (2:26.01) (34.03) (5:17.52) 1:06.03
57. Olbrich Karolina 97 01211 995 2 30.05 (1:16.42) (31.99) 1:05.44
58. Golec A. 99 03311 991 2 30.23 36.93 (32.70) (1:24.22)
59. Iżycka Marta 00 01711 990 2 (1:12.44) (5:53.42) 5:00.54 (2:41.45) 10:27.71
60. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 01011 987 2 29.91 (2:39.95) 34.35 (2:54.37) (1:14.41)
61. Żybała Nikola 98 00211 986 2 36.48 (2:45.91) 1:23.42
62. Kern D. 98 01311 985 2 30.09 (2:28.07) 1:05.81 (1:29.72)

Bocheńska W. 99 05011 985 2 (1:11.59) 31.58 (2:42.35) 2:34.97

64. Mietlińska Agata 98 02211 984 2 37.32 2:56.10 (1:22.14)
65. Koślicka Natalia 00 02711 976 2 34.03 (1:08.79) 1:14.49
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66. Musioł Natalia 01 04311 974 2 (30.69) (2:24.45) 5:03.65 1:06.19 (1:16.92)
67. Lisowska A. 00 00207 973 2 (38.59) 5:40.88 2:56.94 (1:08.77) (1:23.49)
68. Ostrowska K. 01 04311 953 2 (40.12) 2:39.06 (35.87) 2:41.21 (1:17.41)
69. Kruszniewska K. 99 00211 944 2 (38.65) 5:46.79 31.99 (36.33) (1:16.92)
70. Turko Daria 99 00211 943 2 (2:39.95) (6:01.07) 34.79 (2:43.83) 1:14.56

71. Kokot Angelika 00 03111 941 2 2:38.83 34.91 (2:47.07) (1:16.15)
72. Sugier Sonia 00 03111 932 2 30.67 (1:21.20) (36.08) 1:07.01

73. Domagała Julia 00 02711 926 2 (1:15.21) 5:46.38 (34.34) 2:43.26
74. Łotecka A. 00 00211 925 2 30.41 (5:52.00) (32.85) 2:44.52 (1:07.90)

Gajtkowska Z. 00 04311 925 2 (31.43) 2:26.31 (5:13.19) (1:08.27) 10:37.17
76. Żak Klaudia 00 00411 922 2 30.37 (1:15.23) (32.85) (2:52.35) 1:08.17
77. Kuc Weronika 02 03411 920 2 (31.74) 5:48.19 5:09.19 (1:08.68) (1:32.30)

Olszowska A. 97 04811 920 2 30.32 (2:33.75) (5:39.45) (3:02.20) 1:08.38 (11:43.70)
79. Mikus Katarzyna 00 02711 919 2 30.79 (1:16.77) (33.61) 1:07.31
80. Kieraga Marta 97 02711 918 2 (30.90) (39.05) 2:43.60 1:07.45 (1:28.01)
81. Cierpka Marta 99 03611 914 2 31.12 (2:28.84) (5:17.86) 1:06.89 (1:22.69)
82. Kaczmarczyk J. 00 00211 902 2 38.32 (1:19.27) (32.84) (2:45.55) 1:24.10

83. Kocjan Victoria 00 01311 901 2 30.78 (39.91) (3:04.35) 1:08.29 (1:28.85)
Dziublińska M. 98 03811 901 2 (2:42.93) 35.50 1:15.33

85. Kustra Julita 00 05511 900 2 (31.49) (2:28.70) 5:12.71 (1:09.02) 10:42.70
86. Pieczka Martyna 00 04311 898 2 31.18 2:26.54 (36.73) (5:16.42) (1:08.72) (1:28.27)
87. Sobik Oliwia 00 03611 897 2 30.53 (2:32.66) (36.37) (2:51.61) 1:09.08
88. Kowalska K. 99 03611 895 2 30.40 39.35
89. Krętosz Gabriela 98 01111 893 2 29.59 1:17.42
90. Borowiecka M. 95 04811 891 2 (31.57) 2:28.52 (33.78) (5:18.66) 1:07.86 (11:13.72)
91. Bober Laura 99 03811 887 2 31.20 (1:22.21)* (32.98) 1:08.03

Złotecka Sylwia 99 00411 887 2 (31.45) 38.33 (3:04.21) 1:25.02

93. Ślusarczyk N. 00 02711 886 2 38.09 (3:05.41) 1:25.69
Lewandowska N. 01 03111 886 2 30.56 (2:31.24) 1:09.60 (1:26.31)

95. Andrejko Julia 99 00211 884 2 31.38 38.41 (34.28)
96. Hermanowska P. 00 02711 872 2 2:42.25 (36.66) 1:17.27
97. Żydek M. 98 04711 860 2 31.32 (1:17.74) (34.31) 1:09.17
98. Krupa Natalia 99 03611 858 2 31.02 2:46.82
99. Fuks Gabriela 99 02211 857 2 (1:17.14) 5:50.68 (34.44) 5:22.12 (2:50.90) (1:27.98)

100. Bugajewska K. 95 01011 856 2 31.02 (2:54.53) (37.08) 1:10.13 (1:23.08)


